

▶ Daily training rate price list 2019 ◀

At ProTec Dive Centers we believe in training rates with no hidden costs.

In our daily training rates, we include:

- Climate controlled multimedia classrooms
- Transport from the dive center to the dive site and return
- Cenote entrance fees (up to US\$50)
- Specialty equipment (with the exception of DPV's and Rebreathers) and tanks
- Gases (Air, Nitrox 32% and 02 for Rebreather related programs)
- Daily fresh CO₂ absorbent for Rebreather related programs

In our daily training rates, we do not include:

- Basic diving gear you need to bring is thermal protection, fins, mask and dive computer
- ► Training manuals (prices are between US\$26 and US\$150 depending on training level)
- ▶ Diver registration fee with training agency is US\$55 per diver per level
- Helium based mixes (see separate price list for standard mixes we use for training)
- ▶ Boat rental from Tulum, Playa Del Carmen, Cozumel or Puerto Morelos are US\$100 per day
- Rebreathers, variety of models available at a rental fee of US\$100 day
- ▶ DPV Scooter rental US\$50 per day.

Any diving programs below, labeled as workshops do not include a certification.

Private / one-on-one courses and workshops will be charged a US\$50 per day surcharge. ProTec will make all reasonable attempts to place you into an existing scheduled course to avoid the additional fee, unless a one-on-one course is requested. One-on-one courses and workshops have specific advantages and disadvantages, email us for details.

Openwater training courses

Training level	Price per day	Minimum training days
ABC Program (Advanced Buoyancy, Control, Trim & Technique) - Cave, Tec or CCR	US\$280	2
Openwater Sidemount Diver	US\$280	3
Openwater DPV Diver	US\$280	3

Technical diving training courses OC

Training level	Price per day	Minimum training days
Nitrox Diver	US\$250	1 – no dives included
Advanced Nitrox Diver	US\$280	5
Trimix Level 1 Diver	US\$300	6 – gas calculations for ProTec provided buddy
Trimix Level 2 Diver	US\$300	5 – gas calculations for ProTec provided buddy
Nitrox Blender	US\$250	1 – no dives included
Trimix Blender	US\$250	1 – no dives included

All prices are in US\$ with 16% tax included.



▶ Daily training rate price list 2019 ◀

Cavern and Cave related diving training courses OC & CCR

Training level	Price per day	Minimum training days
Cavern Diver	US\$280	4
Intro to Cave Diver	US\$280	6 – combination cavern & intro
Full Cave Diver	US\$280	9 – combination cavern, intro & full
Full Cave Diver "Plus" including essential prep	US\$280	10 – recommended
Full Cave Diver part only (must be Intro to Cave)	US\$280	4
Stage Cave Diver Workshop	US\$280	3 – combined stage and multistage course 5 days
Multi Stage Cave Diver Workshop	US\$300	3 – combined stage and multistage course 5 days
Sidemount for the Overhead Environment	US\$280	4
Advanced Sidemount Cave Diver Workshop	US\$300	3
DPV for the Overhead Environment	US\$280	4
Advanced DPV Cave Diver Workshop	US\$280	3 – 2nd DPV at 50% discount
Decompression Diver in the Cave Environment	US\$300	4
Trimix Cave Diver Workshop	US\$300	4
CCR Intro to Cave Diver	US\$330	6
CCR Cave Diver	US\$330	9
CCR Cave Diver Crossover	US\$330	4 – from OC cave to CCR cave
Cave Survey & Cartography Workshop	US\$280	3
Cave Explorer Workshop	US\$370	4

Rebreather diving related training courses CCR

Training level	Price per day	Minimum training days
CCR Experience	US\$250	1
CCR Crossover	US\$250	4
CCR Basic MOD 1	US\$250	7
CCR Normoxic Trimix MOD 2	US\$250	5